Unit 9
Ground Floor
. Highview,
£ 3,960,00 |*BE EAUEAHON ;o ot reet 3 Yes 6 16/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |18/07/2025
Limited
Bordon
Hampshire
GU35 0AX
Achieve 9 Gaunt Street
£1,199.00 |Inspire and Leek 4 Yes 4 24/03/2025 (24/03/2025 (27/06/2025
Motivate CIC |ST13 8EB
Aldridge i?dhzzy/eHlll Road
£ 3,150.00 (Premier Walsaﬁ 3 Yes N/A 06/05/2025 [29/04/2025 (18/07/2025
Tuition Limited WS9 8RW
Be My Tutor S EDUR) (R
£ 3,432.00 Y Rickmansworth |3 Yes 4 16/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |27/06/2025
Ltd
WD3 1BL
Be My Tutor S BEDUR) (R
£2,520.00 Y Rickmansworth |3 Yes 4 02/05/2025 [06/05/2025 (18/07/2025
Ltd
WD3 1BL
Be My Tutor S BEDUR) (R
£2,016.00 Y Rickmansworth |3 Yes 5 14/05/2025 |19/05/2025 |18/07/2025
Ltd
WD3 1BL
Be My Tutor S BEDUR) (R
£2,112.00 Y Rickmansworth |3 Yes 4 20/05/2025 [19/05/2025 (18/07/2025
Ltd
WD3 1BL
52 Cadet Drive
Croy Education Uiy
£3,825.90 | Solihull 3 Yes 1 11/03/2025 |17/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Services Ltd .
West Midlands
B90 2FD
CRT CRT House
. 176 Melton Road
£ 2,798.40 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 3 07/04/2025 [07/04/2025 (23/05/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
£ 1,380.00 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 2 10/04/2025 |07/04/2025 |23/05/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
CRT CRT House
. 176 Melton Road
£ 2,304.00 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 4 09/04/2025 [14/04/2025 (27/06/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
CRT CRT House
. 176 Melton Road
£ 3,762.00 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 4 14/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |18/07/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
CRT 176 Melton Road
£ 4,194.06 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 5 10/03/2025 |17/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
CRT CRT House
. 176 Melton Road
£ 3,224.00 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 4 07/04/2025 [07/04/2025 (27/06/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
CRT CRT House
. 176 Melton Road
£ 2,688.00 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 1 01/04/2025 [08/04/2025 (23/05/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
CRT 176 Melton Road
£ 1,652.00 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 3 07/04/2025 [07/04/2025 [23/05/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
CRT CRT House
. 176 Melton Road
£ 3,186.00 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 2 07/04/2025 [07/04/2025 (27/06/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
CRT CRT House
. 176 Melton Road
£ 4,704.00 |Enterprises Leicester 3 Yes 2 30/04/2025 [29/04/2025 (27/06/2025
Limited LE4 SEE




CRT House

ey 176 Melton Road
£3,894.00 [Enterprises |, 72 Yes 4 22/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |18/07/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
ey f;{(-ir ;glﬁi Road
£4,563.00 [Enterprises |, 72 Yes 3 16/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |27/06/2025
Limited LE4 SEE
Egzt:rlny: 10 Market Street
£1,120.00 | Hednesford Yes 4 30/05/2025 |02/06/2025 |18/07/2025
Aerial Arts &
WS12 1AF
Dance CIC
25 Brynffynnon
Dragon Star
£ 2,400.00 |Football Gaerwen Yes 3 21/03/2025 |20/03/2025 [27/06/2025
Academy Ltd |Wales
LL60 6BA
25 Brynffynnon
Dragon Star
£ 1,080.00 |Football Gaerwen Yes 1 21/03/2025 |19/03/2025 [23/05/2025
Academy Ltd |Wales
LL60 6BA
25 Brynffynnon
Dragon Star
£ 1,584.00 |Football Gaerwen Yes 2 14/03/2025 |17/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Academy Ltd |Wales
LL60 6BA
25 Brynffynnon
Dragon Star
£2,100.00 |Football Gaerwen Yes 5 26/03/2025 |24/03/2025 [03/04/2025
Academy Ltd |Wales
LL60 6BA
25 Brynffynnon
Dragon Star
£ 816.00 |Football Gaerwen Yes 4 01/04/2025 |31/03/2025 [23/05/2025
Academy Ltd |Wales
LL60 6BA
25 Brynffynnon
Dragon Star
£ 960.00 |Football Gaerwen Yes 6 22/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |27/06/2025
Academy Ltd |Wales
LL60 6BA
204c High Street
£2,784.00 Er'\:'tsr';':'ize i E);Sgeaxr Yes 6 03/03/2025 |03/03/2025 |23/05/2025
C5 933
204c High Street
£ 4,608.00 Er'\:'tsr';':'ize i E);Sgeaxr Yes 8 03/03/2025 |04/03/2025 |23/05/2025
C5 933
204c High Street
£1,620.00 Er'\:'tsr';':'ize i E);Sgeaxr Yes 2 05/03/2025 |10/03/2025 |23/05/2025
C5 933
204c High Street
£ 3,744.00 Er'\:'tsr';':'ize i E);Sgeaxr Yes 9 12/03/2025 |17/03/2025 |23/05/2025
C5 933
204c High Street
£2,340.00 Er'\:'tsr';':'ize i E);Sgeaxr Yes 5 10/03/2025 |10/03/2025 |27/06/2025
C5 933
204c High Street
£1,620.00 Er'\:'tsr';':'ize i E);Sgeaxr Yes 4 10/03/2025 |10/03/2025 |23/05/2025
C5 933
204c High Street
£ 50600 |2 2NIE Ol Yes N/A 06/03/2025 |03/03/2025 |11/04/2025
! ' Enterprise CIC |Essex
C5 933
204c High Street
£ 3,045.00 Er'\:'tsr';':'ize i E);Sgeaxr Yes 5 27/03/2025 |31/03/2025 |23/05/2025

C591




EM Skills

204c High Street
Ongar

£1,911.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 19/03/2025 |24/03/2025 |25/03/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 3,264.00 Enterprise GIC |Essex Yes 24/03/2025 |24/03/2025 |23/05/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£1,820.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 26/03/2025 (27/03/2025 (23/05/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 3,312.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 10/04/2025 |08/04/2025 |18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 3,220.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 03/04/2025 [07/04/2025 (17/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£2,112.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 15/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 2,256.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 16/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |27/06/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 3,648.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 08/05/2025 (07/05/2025 (18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£1,656.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 19/05/2025 |12/05/2025 |27/06/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 3,760.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 20/05/2025 [19/05/2025 (18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 2,160.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 21/05/2025 [19/05/2025 (19/05/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£1,932.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 27/05/2025 [02/06/2025 (18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 685.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 27/05/2025 [02/06/2025 (18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 2,632.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 28/05/2025 [02/06/2025 (18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 3,290.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 27/05/2025 [02/06/2025 (18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 3,150.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 22/05/2025 [02/06/2025 (18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 4,725.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 21/05/2025 [02/06/2025 (18/07/2025
C591]
204c High Street
EM Skills Ongar
£ 3,150.00 YRR I | 2em Yes 30/05/2025 (02/06/2025 |18/07/2025

C591




Central Hall

Evolve: A -
Social Impact Al Sl
£ 1,000.00 P Keighley Yes 07/05/2025 |07/05/2025 |18/07/2025
Company .
Limited West Yorkshire
BD21 31D
ESWB 33 Wellington
TUTORING Road
£2,310.00 AND SUPPORT |Bilston Yes 19/03/2025 (24/03/2025 |23/05/2025
LIMITED WV14 6AH
ESWB 33 Wellington
TUTORING Road
£ 1,980.00 AND SUPPORT |Bilston No 26/03/2025 |31/03/2025 |23/05/2025
LIMITED WV14 6AH
. 25 Station Road
el Hinckle
£ 1,344.00 |Wellbeing . . Yes 02/04/2025 |01/04/2025 |23/05/2025
Services Ltd Leicestershire
LE10 1AP
. 25 Station Road
Insight Hinkle
£ 1,232.00 |Wellbeing nKiey . Yes 24/03/2025 |26/03/2025 |27/06/2025
Services Ltd Leicestershire
LE10 1AP
. 25 Station Road
Insight Hinkle
£ 2,756.00 |Wellbeing nKiey . Yes 28/03/2025 |31/03/2025 |18/07/2025
Services Ltd Leicestershire
LE10 1AP
. 25 Station Road
Insight Hinkle
£ 1,320.00 |Wellbeing nKiey . Yes 28/03/2025 |31/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Services Ltd Leicestershire
LE10 1AP
. 25 Station Road
Insight Hinkle
£ 732.00 |Wellbeing nKiey . Yes 02/04/2025 |31/03/2025 |25/05/2025
Services Ltd Leicestershire
LE10 1AP
. 25 Station Road
Insight Hinkle
£ 610.00 |Wellbeing nKiey . Yes 08/04/2025 |07/04/2025 |23/05/2025
Services Ltd Leicestershire
LE10 1AP
. 25 Station Road
Insight Hinkle
£ 1,740.00 |Wellbeing nKiey . Yes 16/04/2025 (28/04/2025 |27/06/2025
Services Ltd Leicestershire
LE10 1AP
. 25 Station Road
Insight Hinkle
£ 1,140.00 |Wellbeing nKiey . Yes 02/05/2025 |06/05/2025 |18/07/2025
Services Ltd Leicestershire
LE10 1AP
. 25 Station Road
Insight Hinkle
£ 496.00 |Wellbeing nKiey . Yes 28/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |23/05/2025
Services Ltd Leicestershire
LE10 1AP
Unit 1
Liminal Stringes Close
£ 1,969.00 Education Ltd |Willenhall Yes 28/04/2025 |21/04/2025 |18/07/2025
WV13 1LE
Unit 1
Liminal Stringes Close
£ 3,927.00 Education Ltd |Willenhall Yes 10/04/2025 (28/04/2025 |18/07/2025
WV13 1LE
Unit 1
Liminal Stringes Close
£ 1,440.00 Education Ltd |Willenhall Yes 16/05/2025 (19/05/2025 |18/07/2025
WV13 1LE
Unit 1
Liminal Stringes Close
£ 3,832.50 Education Ltd |Willenhall Yes 23/05/2025 |02/06/2025 |18/07/2025
WV13 1LE
26a Warrington
Street
£ 260.00 |Power 2 Ltd f;:zon el Yes 23/04/2025 |28/04/2025 [23/05/2025
Tameside

OL6 6AS




The Bee Hive

(Cabin 45)
. Dunston Business
Reflective .
£ 2,736.00 Village Yes N/A 17/03/2025 (17/03/2025 |27/06/2025
School Support
Dunston
Staffordshire
ST18 9AB
The Bee Hive
(Cabin 45)
Reflective D}Jnston Business
£ 3,234.00 Village Yes 2 10/04/2025 |28/04/2025 (18/07/2025
School Support
Dunston
Staffordshire
ST18 9AB
The Bee Hive
(Cabin 45)
Reflective D}Jnston Business
£1,824.00 Village Yes 6 14/04/2025 (28/04/2025 |23/05/2025
School Support
Dunston
Staffordshire
ST18 9AB
The Bee Hive
(Cabin 45)
Reflective D}Jnston Business
£ 3,168.00 Village Yes 4 23/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |18/07/2025
School Support
Dunston
Staffordshire
ST18 9AB
The Bee Hive
(Cabin 45)
Reflective D}Jnston Business
£ 2,592.00 Village Yes 3 29/04/2025 |12/05/2025 |18/07/2025
School Support
Dunston
Staffordshire
ST18 9AB
The Bee Hive
(Cabin 45)
Reflective D}Jnston Business
£ 2,880.00 Village Yes 4 02/05/2025 |06/05/2025 |18/07/2025
School Support
Dunston
Staffordshire
ST18 9AB
SEIN Bramanatl
£ 3,960.00 [(Staffordshire) Uttoxeter No 2 20/03/2025 |24/03/2025 |27/06/2025
cre ST14 5EH
SEIN Bramanatl
£ 2,400.00 ((Staffordshire) Uttoxeter No 1 26/03/2025 |31/03/2025 |27/06/2025
cre ST14 5EH
N e
£ 3,770.00 [(Staffordshire) Uttoxeter No 2 01/04/2025 |31/03/2025 |23/05/2025
cre ST14 5EH
SEIN Bramanatl
£ 3,770.00 [(Staffordshire) Uttoxeter No 2 28/03/2025 |31/03/2025 |23/05/2025
cre ST14 5EH
cew |20 o
£ 4,080.00 ((Staffordshire) Uttoxeter No 3 03/04/2025 |07/04/2025 |23/05/2025
cre ST14 5EH
24 Gisborne
£ 7,400.00 fﬁ:i;scope I\C/IIicéSkIeeover Yes 4 13/03/2025 |17/03/2025 |18/07/2025
DE3 9LU
24 Gisborne
£ 3,900.00 fﬁ:i;scope I\C/IIicéSkIeeover Yes 1 13/03/2025 |17/03/2025 |23/05/2025
DE3 9LU
24 Gisborne
£1,170.00 fﬁ:i;scope I\C/IIicéSkIeeover Yes 2 02/05/2025 |06/05/2025 [23/05/2025

DE3 9LU




£ 6,660.00

Squarescope
Limited

25 Gisborne
Close Mickleover
DE3 9LU

w

Yes

17/03/2025

17/03/2025

18/07/2025

£ 2,400.00

Staffordshire
and Cheshire
Equine
Assisted
Psychotherapy
CIC

Glenside

Eaves Lane
Stoke-on-Trent
ST2 8LY

Yes

N/A

14/05/2025

08/05/2025

17/07/2025

£ 912.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

13/03/2025

17/03/2025

23/05/2025

£ 4,446.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

18/03/2025

17/03/2025

23/05/2025

£1,710.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

13/03/2025

17/03/2025

23/05/2025

£ 3,876.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

24/03/2025

24/03/2025

23/05/2025

£ 2,394.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

24/03/2025

24/03/2025

23/05/2025

£ 2,280.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

31/03/2025

31/03/2025

27/06/2025

£1,120.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

24/03/2025

24/03/2025

23/05/2025

£1,728.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

16/04/2025

28/04/2025

27/06/2025

£ 7,296.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

28/03/2025

28/03/2025

18/07/2025

£ 2,964.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

07/04/2025

07/04/2025

27/06/2025

£1,026.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

09/05/2025

12/05/2025

18/07/2025

£ 4,446.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

02/05/2025

06/05/2025

18/07/2025

£ 3,420.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

02/05/2025

06/05/2025

18/07/2025




£ 2,736.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

24/04/2025

28/04/2025

27/06/2025

£ 5,880.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

02/05/2025

06/05/2025

18/07/2025

£ 5,130.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

06/05/2025

12/05/2025

18/07/2025

£ 1,368.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

13/05/2025

12/05/2025

27/06/2025

£ 2,394.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

28/05/2025

02/06/2025

18/07/2025

£ 4,536.00

Medic Mind Ltd

40 Russell Road
Northwood
England

HA6 2LR

Yes

23/05/2025

02/06/2025

18/07/2025

£910.00

Targeted
Provision Ltd

4 Lonsdale Road
London
NW6 6RD

Yes

26/03/2025

28/03/2025

23/05/2025

£ 4,410.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

02/05/2025

06/05/2025

18/07/2025

£ 1,600.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

01/05/2025

06/05/2025

27/06/2025

£ 4,900.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

06/05/2025

06/05/2025

18/07/2025

£ 1,400.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

02/05/2025

06/05/2025

23/05/2025

£ 3,920.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

13/05/2025

19/05/2025

18/07/2025

£ 2,940.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

12/05/2025

12/05/2025

27/06/2025

£2,700.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

12/05/2025

14/05/2025

18/07/2025

£ 3,298.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

18/03/2025

24/03/2025

23/05/2025

£ 2,424.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

31/03/2025

31/03/2025

23/05/2025

£ 3,234.00

The Catch-Up
Academy Ltd

Dawson House
5 Jewry Street
London

EC3N 2EX

Yes

10/04/2025

28/04/2025

18/07/2025




The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 4,200.00 |Advisory Road Yes 17/03/2025 |17/03/2025 (27/06/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 3,600.00 |Advisory Road Yes 11/03/2025 (17/03/2025 |27/07/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 2,400.00 |Advisory Road Yes 13/03/2025 (17/03/2025 |27/06/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 1,568.00 |Advisory Road Yes 12/03/2025 (17/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 2,058.00 |Advisory Road Yes 21/03/2025 |24/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 1,600.00 |Advisory Road Yes 13/03/2025 (17/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 2,400.00 |Advisory Road Yes 13/03/2025 (17/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 1,700.00 |Advisory Road Yes 28/03/2025 |31/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 1,700.00 |Advisory Road Yes 31/03/2025 |31/03/2025 |23/05/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
The National Dean Row
Teaching & Court Dean Row
£ 1,760.00 |Advisory Road Yes 13/05/2025 (19/05/2025 |18/07/2025
Service Wilmslow
Limited SK9 2TB
Carlton House
£ 4,840.00 '\Il'\ﬁ::rhsnl]_(t)ge éss‘(’)\’n‘ft S Yes 06/03/2025 |10/03/2025 |23/05/2025
KT18 7RG
Carlton House
£ 55.00 '\Il'\ﬁ::rhsnl]_(t)ge éss‘(’)\’n‘ft S Yes 21/03/2025 |24/03/2025 |23/05/2025
KT18 7RG
Carlton House
£ 4,070.00 %E‘ocrhsml_‘t’ge éss‘(’)\’n‘ft S Yes 19/03/2025 |19/03/2025 |23/05/2025
KT18 7RG
Carlton House
£ 2,640.00 '\Il'\ﬁ::rhsnl]_(t)ge éss‘(’)\’n‘ft S Yes 26/03/2025 |31/03/2025 |23/05/2024
KT18 7RG
Carlton House
£ 1,760.00 '\Il'\ﬁ::rhsnl]_(t)ge éss‘(’)\’n‘ft S Yes 17/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |27/06/2025
KT18 7RG
Carlton House
£ 3,630.00 '\Il'\ﬁ::rhsnl]_(t)ge éss‘(’)\’n‘ft S Yes 25/04/2025 |28/04/2025 |18/07/2025

KT18 7RG




Carlton House

£ 5 e |Lumere IS e S Yes 23/05/2025 |02/06/2025 |18/07/2025
! Tutors Ltd Epsom
KT18 7RG
Carlton House
£ 5 ey |LmerE IS e S Yes 29/05/2025 |02/06/2025 |18/07/2025
Tutors Ltd Epsom

KT18 7RG




